Position

Principal Il

Teacher, Middle School

Vice Principal Il

Teacher, Middle School

Vice Principal Il

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified

Academic Pentathlon  Fresno Unified
MS, Teacher

(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental),

Student Engagement

SEC, SS Teacher MS

Fresno Unified

Soccer (G) MS School, Fresno Unified
Track (B G) MS, Athletic
Director MS

Fresno Unified

Tennis (B G) MS, Fresno Unified
Teacher

(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental),

Student Engagement

SEC, Campus Culture

Director MS, SS

Teacher MS

Basketball (B) MS,
Basketball (G) MS,
Volleyball (B) MS
School, Volleyball (G)
MS School, Teacher
(Supplemental)

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$135,017 $41,823

$117,090 $38,392

$113,320 $37,795

$111,008 $37,633

$105,735 $37,127

$105,714 $37,019

$103,172 $36,546

$101,556 $36,394



Teacher, Library, Media

Counselor, School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher

(Supplemental), Lead

Teacher

Crs Country (B) MS,
Soccer (G) Asst VS,

Softball (G) MS School,
Student Engagement
SEC, Athletic Director
Asst MS, SS Teacher

MS

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Math Competition MS,

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),

Student Engagement
SEC, Campus Culture

Assistant MS

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

$100,766

$94,966

$93,710

$93,565

$91,792

$90,751

$89,718

$36,178

$37,288

$32,331

$35,123

$33,135

$34,264

$34,314



Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Special Ed Chair MS

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Advisor, Guidance and Learning

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Vocational Education

Teacher, Middle School

Soccer (G) MS School, Fresno Unified
Tennis (B G) MS,

Volleyball (G) MS

School, Teacher

(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental),

Student Engagement

SEC

Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental)

Specialist, Resource, Sp Fresno Unified
Ed

Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental),

Student Engagement

SEC

Science Fair, Soccer (B) Fresno Unified
MS School, Student

Engagement SEC,

Teacher

(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental), SS

Teacher MS

Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental),

Student Engagement

SEC

Tutor, Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental)

Other Academic Comp Fresno Unified
MS

Student Engagement  Fresno Unified
SEC, Teacher
(Supplemental)

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

$89,112

$88,996

$87,046

$85,215

$84,399

$83,388

$83,131

$81,094

$80,584

$34,351

$34,280

$34,033

$33,389

$32,251

$33,189

$32,815

$31,922

$32,826



Teacher, Middle School

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Science Chair MS

Teacher, Middle School

Golf, Volleyball (B) MS
School, Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental), Tutor,
Student Engagement
SEC, Campus Culture
Minor Assist MS

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental), SS
Teacher MS

Tutor, Student
Engagement SEC, SS
Teacher MS, Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Soccer (B) MS School

Teacher, Middle
School, Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Technology

Competition MS, Other

Academic Comp MS

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

$80,570

$79,556

$79,478

$78,727

$78,183

$77,482

$74,719

$73,726

$32,877

$32,347

$32,122

$30,637

$32,096

$31,908

$30,678

$31,248



Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Soc Stdies Chair MS

Phys Ed Chair MS

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Plant Coordinator Il

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher, Middle
School, Student
Engagement SEC

Teacher, Middle
School, Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Student Engagement
SEC

Tutor, Student
Engagement SEC,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

$73,246

$72,930

$65,986

$62,160

$56,129

$55,033

$54,179

$52,905

$52,670

$51,630

$31,084

$31,097

$29,643

$29,362

$28,333

$28,036

$27,854

$27,610

$27,795

$28,872



Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Vocational Education

Custodian

Assistant,Campus Safety

Assistant,Campus Safety

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Manager, School Office Middle

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement
SEC

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental), Tutor,
Student Engagement
SEC, Athletic Stipend
MS

Baseball (B) MS Schl,
Coed Lifetime Sports,
Wrestling MS School,
Athletic Stipend MS

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

$51,383

$50,508

$49,124

$48,098

$46,497

$43,748

$42,527

$42,414

$42,165

$41,018

$40,493

$39,826

$39,554

$27,941

$27,571

$27,082

$26,926

$14,850

$26,876

$27,002

$24,264

$18,206

$25,919

$26,876

$26,692

$26,876



Assistant,Campus Safety

Teacher, Middle School

Custodian

Liaison, Home/School Spanish

Assistant, Attendance Records

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Vocational Education

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Vocational Education

Paraprof, Mild/Moderate

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Middle School

Assistant, School Office

Paraprof, Mild/Moderate

Teacher, Middle School

Music MS

Peer Mentor Facilitator

Roosevelt Art Teach

Consultant

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher

(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental), Tutor

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Noon Time Assistant

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

$38,791

$37,523

$37,125

$36,145

$32,976

$32,403

$29,801

$28,432

$28,277

$24,639

$24,468

$23,941

$23,899

$23,808

$23,145

$23,025

$22,915

$25,263

$17,384

$26,312

$25,563

$24,524

$12,382

$15,055

$15,277

$13,278

$23,366

$12,682

$12,652

$12,596

$12,563

$5,373

$3,180

$12,449



Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraeducator, Community
Based

Technician, Libr Media-Middle
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Teacher, Middle School

Noontime Assistant

Noontime Assistant

Nurse, Vocational License

Noontime Assistant

Classified Support
/AVID tutor, Noon
Time Assistant

Classified Support
/AVID tutor, Noon
Time Assistant

Classified Support
/AVID tutor, Noon
Time Assistant

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

Rutherford Gaston
Middle Schoo

$22,879

$21,873

$20,045

$19,655

$15,860

$12,512

$11,093

$8,463

$5,453

$4,847

$23,477

$23,203

$22,983

$11,676

$22,402

$8,409

$295

$225

$4,638

$129



