Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal III		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$135,017	\$41,823
Teacher, Middle School	Academic Pentathlon MS, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC, SS Teacher MS	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$117,090	\$38,392
Vice Principal II		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$113,320	\$37,795
Teacher, Middle School	Soccer (G) MS School, Track (B G) MS, Athletic Director MS	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$111,008	\$37,633
Vice Principal II		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$105,735	\$37,127
Teacher, Middle School	Tennis (B G) MS, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC, Campus Culture Director MS, SS Teacher MS	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$105,714	\$37,019
Teacher, Middle School	Basketball (B) MS, Basketball (G) MS, Volleyball (B) MS School, Volleyball (G) MS School, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$103,172	\$36,546
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$101,556	\$36,394

Teacher, Library, Media	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Lead Teacher	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$100,766	\$36,178
Counselor, School		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$94,966	\$37,288
Teacher, Middle School	Crs Country (B) MS, Soccer (G) Asst VS, Softball (G) MS School, Student Engagement SEC, Athletic Director Asst MS, SS Teacher MS	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$93,710	\$32,331
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$93,565	\$35,123
Teacher, Middle School	Math Competition MS, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC, Campus Culture Assistant MS	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$91,792	\$33,135
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$90,751	\$34,264
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$89,718	\$34,314

Teacher, Middle School	Soccer (G) MS School, Tennis (B G) MS, Volleyball (G) MS School, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$89,112	\$34,351
	SEC SEC				
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$88,996	\$34,280
Special Ed Chair MS	Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$87,046	\$34,033
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$85,215	\$33,389
Teacher, Middle School	Science Fair, Soccer (B) MS School, Student Engagement SEC, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), SS Teacher MS	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$84,399	\$32,251
Advisor, Guidance and Learning	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$83,388	\$33,189
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Tutor, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$83,131	\$32,815
Teacher, Vocational Education	Other Academic Comp MS	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$81,094	\$31,922
Teacher, Middle School	Student Engagement SEC, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$80,584	\$32,826

Teacher, Middle School	Golf, Volleyball (B) MS School, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$80,570	\$32,877
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Tutor, Student Engagement SEC, Campus Culture Minor Assist MS	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$79,556	\$32,347
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), SS Teacher MS	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$79,478	\$32,122
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Tutor, Student Engagement SEC, SS Teacher MS, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$78,727	\$30,637
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$78,183	\$32,096
Teacher, Middle School	Soccer (B) MS School	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$77,482	\$31,908
Science Chair MS	Teacher, Middle School, Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Technology Competition MS, Other Academic Comp MS	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$74,719	\$30,678
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$73,726	\$31,248

Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$73,246	\$31,084
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$72,930	\$31,097
Soc Stdies Chair MS	Teacher, Middle School, Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$65,986	\$29,643
Phys Ed Chair MS	Teacher, Middle School, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$62,160	\$29,362
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$56,129	\$28,333
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$55,033	\$28,036
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$54,179	\$27,854
Teacher, Middle School	Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$52,905	\$27,610
Teacher, Middle School	Tutor, Student Engagement SEC, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$52,670	\$27,795
Plant Coordinator II		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$51,630	\$28,872

Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement SEC	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$51,383	\$27,941
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$50,508	\$27,571
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$49,124	\$27,082
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$48,098	\$26,926
Teacher, Vocational Education	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Tutor, Student Engagement SEC, Athletic Stipend MS	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$46,497	\$14,850
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$43,748	\$26,876
Assistant, Campus Safety		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$42,527	\$27,002
Assistant,Campus Safety	Baseball (B) MS Schl, Coed Lifetime Sports, Wrestling MS School, Athletic Stipend MS	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$42,414	\$24,264
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$42,165	\$18,206
Manager, School Office Middle		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$41,018	\$25,919
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$40,493	\$26,876
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$39,826	\$26,692
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$39,554	\$26,876

Assistant, Campus Safety		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$38,791	\$25,263
Teacher, Middle School	Music MS	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$37,523	\$17,384
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$37,125	\$26,312
Liaison, Home/School Spanish	Peer Mentor Facilitator	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$36,145	\$25,563
Assistant, Attendance Records		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$32,976	\$24,524
Teacher, Middle School	Roosevelt Art Teach Consultant	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$32,403	\$12,382
Teacher, Vocational Education		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$29,801	\$15,055
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$28,432	\$15,277
Teacher, Vocational Education	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$28,277	\$13,278
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$24,639	\$23,366
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$24,468	\$12,682
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Tutor	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$23,941	\$12,652
Teacher, Middle School	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$23,899	\$12,596
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$23,808	\$12,563
Assistant, School Office		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$23,145	\$5,373
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate	Noon Time Assistant	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$23,025	\$3,180
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$22,915	\$12,449

Paraprof, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$22,879	\$23,477
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$21,873	\$23,203
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$20,045	\$22,983
Technician, Libr Media-Middle		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$19,655	\$11,676
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$15,860	\$22,402
Teacher, Middle School		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$12,512	\$8,409
Noontime Assistant	Classified Support /AVID tutor, Noon Time Assistant	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$11,093	\$295
Noontime Assistant	Classified Support /AVID tutor, Noon Time Assistant	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$8,463	\$225
Nurse, Vocational License		Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$5,453	\$4,638
Noontime Assistant	Classified Support /AVID tutor, Noon Time Assistant	Fresno Unified	Rutherford Gaston Middle Schoo	\$4,847	\$129